SCHNellschteEGgersrieterGruber (SChnEGG)
19.09.2018

Rangliste Kategorie

Rang

v b WN

Vorname
Nino
Tjan

Fynn Levi
Dario
Jaron

Nachname
Ammann
Bach
Hammerer
Matzinger
Kihnis

(organisiert durch den Frauenturnverein Eggersriet)

2. Kindergarten Knaben

ZeitFinal
10.56
10.92
11.52
11.66

ZeitVorlauf
10.78
10.97
11.79
12.14
12.18



