SCHNellschteEGgersrieterGruber (SchnEGG) 19.09.2018

(organisiert durch den Frauenturnverein Eggersriet)

Rangliste Kategorie

2. Kindergarten Knaben

Rang		Vorname	Nachname	ZeitFinal	ZeitVorlauf
	1	Nino	Ammann	10.56	10.78
	2	Tjan	Bach	10.92	10.97
	3	Fynn Levi	Hammerer	11.52	11.79
	4	Dario	Matzinger	11.66	12.14
	5	Jaron	Kühnis		12.18